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1. Orientation / Refresher &Short term course attended

Name of the
course

Orientation
Course

Place

Amravati
University

Duration

6th March 2000
o
29th March 2000

Sponsoring
Agency
UGC/ASC Nagpur
Amravati University
Amravati

Refresher
Course

Shivaji
University
Kolhapur

18th Feb 2003
to
10h March 2003

UGC
Shivaji University
Kolhapur

Refresher
Course

Amravati
SGBAU.

2ndAug 2010
To
21th Aug 2010

UGC -SGBAU
Amravati

Short term
course

Bilaspur

19th June 2017
To
24th June 207

UGC
Guru Ghasidas
University Bilaspur




DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITIES

Please mention your contribution to any of the following:

Type of Activity

Delivered speech on Time
Management in NSS Camp

Average Hrs.
/ week

API
Score

In-charge of EVS Committee

In-charge of Exam college level

Member of Subject Expert
recommended by V.C Amravati

Participate in the international inter-
Disciplinary conference

Participated Data conference

Participated Pick Nick

Co-officer University Exam Risod

Co-officer University Exam Malegaon

Co-officer University Exam Washim.

Co-officer University Exam
Mangrulpir.

Member of Alumni Committee

Nuta life Member

Member of Gardiner Samiti




Sr.
No

Conference

Paper Pg.
Title No

Issue ISBN

11-11-2011

978-93-
80393-
209

Conference

National

College

Umarkhed

29-10-2012
to
30-10-2012

978-93-
82414-
148

International

27-02-2013

978-81-
9268188-
0-1

International

Nagpur

27-07-2013

93-
82351-
21-4

National

Nagpur

Jan 2013

978-81-
926487-
0-5

State level

Koradi
Nagpur

Jan 2014

978-93-
8338941-
4

State level

Parbhani

30-03-2014

978-93-
80986-
52-4

National

Yashoda
Mv.
Nagpur

22-03-2014
to
23-03-2014

978-93-
84198-
565

International

Chandrapur

8-03-2015

978-93-
8296268-
7

National

Vasantrao
Naik Mv.
Nagpur

23-02-2016

National

P.N
College,
Pushad

10-03-2016

978-93-
82962-
89-2

Tayawade
College
Koradi

13-02-2016

978-81-
923727-
1-6

State level

P.N
College,
Pusad




IEECRAERIE
CIE IEER LR

10-03-2017

National

Vasantrao
Naik Mv.
Nagpur

HqTET g8 ATfor

foreror

10-12-2017

978-93-
82962-
83-0

National

Yashwant
Mv. Shelu

978-93-

S.A

30-12-2017 | 87558-3- |  National College,
AU | chadln 08 Akola

T ATTOT 978-93- Yashoda
SIRIGERC TR 15-01-2017 | 80986- Mv.
TqTH 52-4 Nagpur

Lohiha

ISSN- Adhyayan

et 10-03-2017 2278-
3180

National Kendra,
Nagpur

T

CIEMIEINIE Shivaji
. ISSN- Arts &
05-01-2018 | 2278-31- Com Mv.

80 Rajura

ESRERRIED




Seminar

Issue

17-01-2013

ISBN

978-81-
924096-1-
0

Seminar

State Level

Place

Washim

11-02-2013

978-81-
924096-5-
8

National
Level
Seminar

Washim

Sept.2014

978-93-
82962441

National
Level
Seminar

09-10-2014

978-81-
926487-2-
9

State Level

Koradi
Nagpur

20-02-2015

978-81-
924096-9-
6

National
Level
Seminar

Washim




Journal

Sr. Paper Title Pg.
No No

Issue ISBN

Jan-Mar

2013 23199318

Journal Place

Journal | parliBeed

Oct-Dec
2013

23199318
Vol-2

Journal | parliBeed
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TST, GHTST ATIOT FeTAaTal
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TH. T, FiAST, AT

Massive Training
Program Careear and
Counselling Cell
Student’s Welfare

training

LEAS IR EEICO IR
FHITAT
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9 TR == A
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IECIRICACIEIL RS

ATETHT AT,
AT @

New Trends in Indian
Political System
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g gerer
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Proceeding

Issue Participate ISBN

978-93-82962-

AT i 89-2

. 978-93-82962-
28-03-2015 68-7

i 978-93-82962-
15-06-2017 36-6

) 978-93-82962-
10-12-2017 83-0

TS AT

ST AT 978-93-84642-
gfafaet st g 25-12-2017 778

dgzar ot areary

o 978-93-80986-
g FwAT IO @A | 21-01-2015 74-6

HET. Aqaret a7




Workshop

Sr. Workshop
No

Fi_d'*lls‘l EIEL 61H{|°|(1n|
EBICIEEGUGEICE]
farRTer Stfor SreReeaT

forequr

23-01-2007

Participate

Place

T TSI ATAT LT
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TF=ZdT a9 R0 o0l

T TSI 1T AT
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13-02-2014

7. T THESIST AT,
AT

NAAC Workshop
Participate

11-10-2016

FTAMTST
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T, arefid

Tora gRwe

19-10-2016

T
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Departmental & Personal Activities Photo Gallery:-
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Department & Personal Paper Clipping:-
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